MAX31334 Evaluation Kit  Evaluates: MAX31334
 319-100946; Rev 0; 8/22
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel: 781.329.4700 | © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All  rights reserved.
General Description
The MAX31334 shield evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully
assembled and tested PCB to evaluate the MAX31334, an
ultra-low power, low-cost, real-time clock (RTC) with
integrated power switch, I2C interface, and power

Register Mode. The 32-byte TimeStamp registers are now available for use as RAM registers as displayed in the RAM
sub tab.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX31334SHLD# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
MAX31334 Evaluation Kit  Evaluates: MAX31334
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 6
MAX31334 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF DES MFG PART # VALUE DESCRIPTION
C2, C7, C8, C15 CL05B105KQ5NQNC 1UF CAP; SMT (0402)
C3, C5, C9, C16-C18 CL05B104KQ5NNN 0.1UF CAP; SMT (0402)
C4, C11, C13, C19 C1005X7R1C104K050BC 0.1UF CAP; SMT (0402)
C10, C12, C14, C20 C0402C103J3RAC 0.01UF CAP; SMT (0402)
C23, C24 C1608X7R1E104K080AA 0.1UF CAP; SMT (0603)
J1, J2     CONNECTOR; 10PINS
J5, J8-J10, JU4     CONNECTOR; 3PINS
J11, JU2, JU6     CONNECTOR;  4PINS
JU7, JU8, JU10, JU11,
JU13, JU14, JU16     CONNECTOR; 2PINS
R1, R2, R5, R10 ERJ-2GEJ103 10K RES; SMT (0402); 10K
R3, R7-R9 RC0402FR-0710KL 10K RES; SMT (0402); 10K
R6 RC0402JR-070RL 0 RES; SMT (0402
R11 CRCW06030000Z0 0 RES; SMT (0603
SU2, SU4, SU6-SU8,
SU10, SU11, SU13-
SU16     TEST POINT
SUPER-C KW-5R5C334-R 0.33F
CAP; THROUGH HOLE-
RADIAL LEAD; 0.33F
SW1 TL2230EEF140   SWITCH
TP1-TP3, TP5     TEST POINT
TP4, TP6, TP7     TEST POINT
TP10, TP13     TEST POINT
U1 MAX31334EWC+   ADI RTC IC WLP
U2 MAX31334ETB+   ADI RTC IC QTFN
U5, U6 NLSX4373MUTAG NLSX4373MUTAG IC;  LEVEL TRANSLATOR
Y1, Y2
NX2012SA-32.768K-
EXS00A 32.768KHZ XTAL